and the second	I WARM KARA TARA TARA TARA TARA TARA TARA TARA
ne se an	Skagit County Auditor
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO	Skagit County 1 at 1 8:53AM 10/25/2005 Page 1 of 1 8:53AM
Name Skagit State Bank	
Address P.O. Box 285	
City, State, Zip	
Land Title Company	
FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF	
LAND TITLE COMPANY	
	econveyance 115569 117267
The undersigned as trustee under that certain ROGER F NELSON AND ROBERTA	Deed of Trust dated
in which	is grantor
title and interest now held by said trustee in and	anty, to the person(s) entitled thereto all of the right, to the property described in said Deed of Trust, situated in gton, as follows:
Skagit	to the property described in said Deed of Trust, situated in gton, as follows: 04 in W2 NE and Portion E2 NW 18-34-3
Skagit County, Washin Tract 2 of Survey 790730000 AS IN THE ABOVE REFERRED TO	to the property described in said Deed of Trust, situated in gton, as follows: 04 in W <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> NE and Portion E <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> NW 18-34-3 0 DEED OF TRUST
Skagit County, Washin Tract 2 of Survey 790730000 AS IN THE ABOVE REFERRED TO Dated. October 25 2005	to the property described in said Deed of Trust, situated in gton, as follows: 04 in W2 NE and Portion E2 NW 18-34-3 0 DEED OF TRUST LAND TITLE COMPANY OF SKAGIT COUNTY Have been been been been been been been be
Skagit County, Washin Tract 2 of Survey 790730000 AS IN THE ABOVE REFERRED TO	to the property described in said Deed of Trust, situated in gton, as follows: 04 in W <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> NE and Portion E <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> NW 18-34-3 0 DEED OF TRUST LAND TITLE COMPANY OF SKAGIT COUNTY Water By BILL RONHAAR(Name-Title) MANAGER STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF
Skagit County, Washin Tract 2 of Survey 790730000 AS IN THE ABOVE REFERRED TO Dated October 25 2005 STATE OF WASHINGTON	to the property described in said Deed of Trust, situated in gton, as follows: 04 in Wi NE and Portion Ei NW 18-34-3 0 DEED OF TRUST LAND TITLE COMPANY OF SKAGIT COUNTY With the state of Washington, State of Washington, day of October 2005 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Washington,
Skagit  County, Washin    Tract 2 of Survey 790730000    AS IN THE ABOVE REFERRED TO    Dated  October 25 2005    STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF.  Ss.    On this day personally appeared before me    to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that.    signed the same as	to the property described in said Deed of Trust, situated in gton, as follows: 04 in W2 NE and Portion E2 NW 18-34-3 0 DEED OF TRUST LAND TITLE COMPANY OF SKAGIT COUNTY With the second s
Skagit  County, Washin    Tract 2 of Survey 790730000    AS IN THE ABOVE REFERRED TO    Dated  October 25 2005    STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF.  }ss.    On this day personally appeared before me    to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that.	to the property described in said Deed of Trust, situated in gton, as follows: A in Wi NE and Portion Ei NW 18-34-3 DEED OF TRUST LAND TITLE COMPANY OF SKAGIT COUNTY Usice By BILL RONHAAR (Name-Title) MANAGER STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF Skagit. State of WASHINGTON COUNTY OF Skagit. On this 25th day of October 2005 On this 25th day of October 2005 Defore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared BILL RONHAAR (Name-Title) to me known to be the authorized signatory olAND. TITLE. COMPANY of Side of Washington, duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared to rime known to be the authorized signatory olAND. TITLE. COMPANY the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation. for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he is
Skagit  County, Washin    Tract 2 of Survey 790730000    AS IN THE ABOVE REFERRED TO    Dated  October 25 2005    STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF.  }ss.    On this day personally appeared before me    to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that	to the property described in said Deed of Trust, situated in gton, as follows: A in Wig NE and Portion Ei NW 18-34-3 DEED OF TRUST LAND TITLE COMPANY OF SKAGIT COUNTY Hand TITLE COMPANY OF SKAGIT COUNTY BULL RONHAAR (Name-Title) MANAGER STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF Skagit. State of WASHINGTON COUNTY OF Skagit. State of WASHINGTON COUNTY OF Skagit. On this day of October 2005 Do this day of October State of Washington. duly commissioned and syorm, personally appeared to me known to be the authorized signatory oLAND. TITLE. COMPANY the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation. for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he is authorized to execute the said instrument. Witness my hand and official seal hereto affixed the day and year first above written.